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SIGNAL OPERATIONS FREQUENCY REQUEST

	

	Date of Request:
	

	Unit ID:
	Unit Name:

	Unit Point of Contact:
	Position/Rank:

	Training Start Date:
	Phone Number:

	Training End Date:
	Email:



	Training Area(s) requested or assigned:

	1.
	4.

	2.
	5.

	3.
	6.



	Type and Quantity of frequencies required in each Band Width:
	
	Range

	Frequency Designation
	Quantity (Frequencies)
	Quantity (HS)
	From
	To

	Example:  UHF
	6
	
	380Mhz
	400Mhz

	1.  
	
	
	
	

	2.  
	
	
	
	

	3.  
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	



	Type of Radio or Equipment being utilized:

	Nomenclature
	Description

	Example:  AN/PRC-117F(C) 
	Manpack / Vehicular Multiband Radio

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	This form should be filled out completely. Failure to provide information will result in request being delayed and/or denied.  

	Usage of any radios containing pre-loaded frequencies must be authorized.  Transmitting device nomenclatures and preloaded frequencies will be annotated on Page 2 of this Form.  Request for Usage must be reviewed and approved by the NEC Frequency Manager prior to any transmission.

	Email requests to: RangeOps2@liggett-emh1.army.mil  Call (831) 386-2510/2310 to confirm receipt of request.
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[bookmark: OLE_LINK2][bookmark: OLE_LINK1]SIGNAL OPERATIONS PRELOADED FREQUENCY REQUEST
	Date of Request:

	Preloaded Frequency and Type in each Band Width:

	Preloaded Frequency Designation
	Preloaded Frequency
	Retrans Support

	
	TX
	RX
	Yes
	No

	Example:  UHF
	460.250000
	450.525000
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	



	Type of Radio or Equipment being utilized:

	Nomenclature
	Description

	Example:  AN/PRC-117F(C) 
	Manpack / Vehicular Multiband Radio

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	This form should be filled out completely. Failure to provide information will result in request being delayed and/or denied.  

	Usage of any radios containing pre-loaded frequencies must be authorized.  Transmitting device nomenclatures and preloaded frequencies will be annotated on this page.  Request for Usage must be reviewed and approved by the NEC Frequency Manager prior to any transmission.

	Email requests to: RangeOps2@liggett-emh1.army.mil  Call (831) 386-2510/2310 to confirm receipt of request.
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SIGNAL OPERATIONS NETWORK ACCESS REQUEST

	

	Date of Request:
	

	Unit ID:
	Unit Name:

	Unit Point of Contact:
	Position/Rank:

	Training Start Date:
	Phone Number:

	Training End Date:
	Email:



	Training Area(s) requested or assigned:
	Building
	Room
	Qty Drops Requested

	1.  
	
	
	

	2.  
	
	
	

	3.  
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	



	Type of Access:

	Example:  NIPR, ARNET, Internet
	

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	



	Type of Network Communications Equipment being utilized:

	Nomenclature
	Description

	Example:  Cisco 3750G 
	48-Port Switch

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	This form should be filled out completely. Failure to provide information will result in request being delayed and/or denied.  

	Usage of Network Communications equipment must be authorized.  Transmitting device nomenclatures will be annotated on this page.  Request for Access must be reviewed and approved by the NEC Tactical Support Branch prior to any transmission.

	Email requests to: RangeOps2@liggett-emh1.army.mil  Call (831) 386-2510/2310 to confirm receipt of request.
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